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Active leisure qualifications – registration/certification fees

Award Certificate
(up to 17 credits)

Certificate 
(18+ credits)

Diploma 
(up to 51 credits)

Diploma 
(52+ credits) NVQs

Entry Level £16.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Level 1 £16.50 £27.50 £66 £77 N/A £44

Level 2 £27.50 £38.50 £77 £88 £99 to £198 £49.50

Level 3 £33 £49.50 £88 £99 £155 to £198 £66

Level 4 £33 to £38.50 £99 for all certificates £110 N/A N/A

*When downloaded from one drive. Other formats may incur a charge.

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.

FREE electronic lecture 
packs for selected 
qualifications*

Qualification Pricing Strategy

Level 1 Qual 
Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 

eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Award in Active, Healthy Living Q1AL £16.50 £17  £4.50 N/A N/A  N/A

Award in Assisting Sport and 
Physical Activity Sessions

Q1ASP £16.50 £10  £4.50 N/A N/A  N/A

Award in Fitness and and 
Physical Activity

Q1FPA £16.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A  N/A

Level 1 - Qualification Pricing Strategy
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Level 2 - Qualification Pricing Strategy

Level 2 wQual 
Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 

eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Award in Employment 
Awareness in Active Leisure 
and Learning

Q2MTC £27.50 £15 £7 N/A N/A  N/A

Award in Instructing 
Circuit Sessions

Q2IC21 £27.50 £20 £7 N/A N/A  N/A

Award in Instructing Kettlebells Q2KB21 £27.50 £20 £7 N/A N/A  N/A

Award in Instructing Physical 
Activity for Children

Q2PAC £27.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Award in Instructing 
Studio Cycling

Q2ISC21 £27.50 £20  £7 N/A N/A  N/A

Award in Instructing Suspended 
Movement Training

Q2SMT £27.50 £20 £7 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Instructing 
Water-based Exercise

Q2WBE £27.50 £24 £7 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Leading Physical 
Activity for Adolescents

Q2LPAA £27.50 £24 £7 N/A N/A N/A

*Free eLearning with registration on selected qualifications.

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.
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Level 2 Qual 
Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 

eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Award in Instructing 
Studio Cycling

Q2ISC21 £27.50 £20  £7 N/A N/A  N/A

Award in Instructing Suspended 
Movement Training

Q2SMT £27.50 £20 £7 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Instructing 
Water-based Exercise

Q2WBE £27.50 £24 £7 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Leading Physical 
Activity for Adolescents

Q2LPAA £27.50 £24 £7 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Mental 
Health Awareness

Q2MHA £27.50 £16 £7 £9 £27.50 £43

Award in Pool Operations Q2PO £27.50 £16 £7 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Understanding 
Nutrition, Performance and 
Healthy Eating

Q2UNUT £27.50 £13 £7 £35 £27.50 £41

Award in Working with 
Communities to Promote 
and Support Active Healthy 
Lifestyles

Q2WWC £27.50 £22 £7 £35 £27.50 £50

Certificate in Group Training Q2CGT £77 £38 £19 £35 £100 £135

Certificate in Gym Instructing Q2GI £77 £30 £19 £75 £120 £142

**To access your FREE eLearning, your learner class ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction. 
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.

*Free eLearning with registration on selected qualifications (qualifications that apply are outlined).
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Level 2 Qual 
Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 

eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Certificate in Leading Health- 
Related Activity Sessions

Q2CAL £38.50 £16 £10 N/A N/A N/A

Certificate in Leisure Operations 
(mandatory units 1-6)

Q2LO £77 £38 £19 £75 £77 £115

Pool Lifeguarding
(optional unit 7)

Q2LO N/A £26 £25 N/A N/A N/A

Handling and Maintaining 
Equipment in Active Leisure 
(optional unit 8)

Q2LO N/A £8 £4.50 N/A N/A N/A

Cleaning in Active Leisure 
(optional unit 9)

Q2LO N/A £8 £4.50 N/A N/A N/A

Swimming Pool Water Testing 
(optional unit 10)

Q2LO N/A £9 £4.50 N/A N/A N/A

Understanding how to Sell 
Services and Products to 
Customers in Active Leisure 
(optional unit 11)

Q2LO N/A £7 £4.50 £15 N/A N/A

Know how to Provide an Active 
Leisure Facility Reception 
Service (optional unit 12)

Q2LO N/A £9 £4.50 £15 N/A N/A

Diploma in Health 
and Fitness 2021

Q2DHF21 £198 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Muscle Origins and 
Insertions Manual

QMOI N/A £11 £7 N/A N/A N/A

**To access your FREE eLearning, your learner class ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction. 
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.

*Free eLearning with registration on selected qualifications (qualifications that apply are outlined).
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Level 3 Qual 
Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 

eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Award in Conditioning for 
Exercise and Sports Performance

Q3CES £33 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Award in Designing Exercise 
Programmes for Disabled Clients

Q3PDP £33 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Award in Designing Exercise 
Programmes for Older Adults

Q3AOA £33 £25 £8.50 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Emergency 
First Aid at Work

Q3EFAW £5.50 £10 £2 N/A N/A N/A

Award in First Aid at Work Q3FAAW £11 £15 £2 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Employment Awareness 
in Active Leisure and Learning

Q3MTC £33 £15 £8.50 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Nutrition for 
Exercise and Health

Q3NEH £33 £22 £8.50 £25 £33 £55

Award in Managing 
Pool Operations

Q3MPO £33 £30 £8.50 N/A N/A N/A

Level 3 - Qualification Pricing Strategy

*Free eLearning with registration on selected qualifications.

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.
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Level 3 Qual 
Code

Reg/
Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 

eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Award in Supporting Pre 
and Postnatal Clients with Exercise 
and Nutrition

Q3PPNC £33 £22 £8.50 £35 £33 £55

Award in the Principles 
of Management

Q3APM £33 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Certificate in Leisure 
Management 2025

Q3LDM £88 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Certificate in the Principles of 
Management and Business

Q3PMB £88 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Diploma in Exercise Referral 
(with A&P unit)

Q3DER £99 £45 All units £25 £100 £165 £200

Diploma in Exercise Referral 
(without A&P unit)

Q3DER £99 £40 £16 (No NUT 
& A&P £12) N/A N/A N/A

Diploma in Gym Instructing 
and Personal Training

Q3GIPT £165 £65 £41 £150 £270 £320

Diploma in Health and Fitness 2021 Q3DHF21 £198 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

*Free eLearning with registration on selected qualifications.

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.
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Level 3 Qual 
Code

Reg/
Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 

eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Diploma in Instructing 
Pilates Matwork

Q3PIL £99 £45 £25 N/A N/A N/A

Diploma in Personal Training Q3DIPT £88 £46 £22 £100 £150 £188

Diploma in Principles of 
Management and Business 

Q3DMB £99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Diploma in Sports Massage Therapy Q3SMT £99 £48 £25 £100 £99 £147

Diploma in Supporting Clients 
with Long-term Conditions

Q3LTC £99 £88 £40 £150 £240 £278

Extended Diploma in 
Personal Training

Q3EXPT £198 £88 £45 N/A N/A N/A

*Free eLearning with registration on selected qualifications.

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.
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***eLearning for individual 
units is also available.

Contact 01480 467950 
for further information

Level 4 Qual 
Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 

eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Certificate in Advanced 
Personal Training

Q4CPT £99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Certificate in Instructing 
Pilates Matwork

Q4PIL £99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Certificate in Sports 
Massage Therapy

Q4SMT £99 £37 £25 N/A N/A N/A

Certificate in Strength 
and Conditioning

Q4CSC £99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Diploma in Primary Physical 
Education Practice

Q4PPEP £99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Level 4 Qual 
Code

Reg/Cert/ 
eManual FEE

Certificate in 
Nutrition Coaching

Q4CNC £300

Level 4 - Qualification Pricing Strategy

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.
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Work-Based Competency Level 2 Qual Code Reg/Cert Fee

NVQ Certificate in Active Leisure, Learning and Wellbeing Operational Services NVQOPS £49.50

NVQ Certificate in Activity Leadership NVQAL £49.50

Work-Based Competency Level 3 Qual Code Reg/Cert Fee

Certificate in Supporting the Delivery of Physical Education and School Sport Q3CPE £88

NVQ Diploma in Leisure Management NVQLM £66

NVQ Diploma in Sports Development NVQ3SD £66

Diploma in Supporting the Delivery of Physical Education and School Sport Q3DPE £99

Work-Based Competency - Qualification Pricing Strategy

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.
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Regulated Qualifications Available in Wales

Qual Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 
eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Award in Instructing Physical 
Activity for Children

Q2PACWales £27.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Award in Instructing 
Water-based Exercise

Q2WBEWales £27.50 £24 £7 N/A N/A N/A

Award in Pool Operations Q2POWales £27.50 £16 £7 N/A N/A N/A

Certificate in 
Gym Instructing

Q2GIWales £77 £30 £19 £75 £120 £142

Certificate in Group Training Q2CGTWales £77 £38 £19 £35 £100 £135

NVQ Diploma in Instructing 
Exercise and Fitness (Gym, 
ETM, Aqua, Children)

NVQIEF £49.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Award in Managing 
Pool Operations

Q3MPOWales £33 £22 £8.50 N/A N/A N/A

Supporting Pre and 
Postnatal Clients with 
Exercise and Nutrition

Q3PPNCWales £33 £22 £8.50 £35 £33 £55

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.
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Qual Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 
eLearning FEE

Reg/Cert/ eLearning/
Hard Copy Manual 
FEE***

Diploma in Personal Training Q3DIPTWales £88 £46 £22 £100 £150 £188

NVQ Diploma in 
Personal Training

NVQPT £66 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Certificate in Leisure 
Management (mandatory 
units 1-6)

Q3LM £88 £38 £22 N/A N/A N/A

Understanding Financial 
Procedures in Active Leisure 
(optional unit 7)

Q3LM N/A £8 £4.50 N/A N/A N/A

Understanding How to 
Deliver Objectives through 
the Work of an Active 
Leisure Team 
(optional unit 8)

Q3LM N/A £7 £4.50 N/A N/A N/A

Understanding How 
to Supervise Facility 
Maintenance in Active 
Leisure (optional unit 9)

Q3LM N/A £8 £4.50 N/A N/A N/A

Marketing in Active Leisure 
(optional unit 10)

Q3LM N/A £8 £4.50 N/A N/A N/A

Understanding How to Sell 
Services and Products to 
Customers in Active Leisure 
(optional unit 11)

Q3LM N/A £6 £4.50 N/A N/A N/A

Operating Swimming Pool 
Plant (optional unit 12)

 Q3LM N/A £16 £8.50 N/A N/A N/A

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.

***Please note that the combined prices for registration/certification, eLearning and manual must all be within the same transaction.  
If a learner is registered onto a qualification and then a separate order placed for eLearning and/or manuals, standard prices will apply.
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Regulated Qualifications Available in Arabic
Learner achievement portfolios, multiple choice theory exams and eManuals available in Arabic.

Level 2 Qual Code Reg/Cert Fee eManual

Certificate in Gym Instructing Q2CGIA £77 £19

Certificate in Group Training Q2CGTA £77 £19

Level 3 Qual Code Reg/Cert Fee eManual

Diploma in Personal Training Q3DIPTA £88 £22
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New Approved Technical Qualifications (funding available)

Qual Code Reg/Cert 
Fee Manual eManual eLearning **

Active IQ Level 2 Technical Occupational Entry in Fitness 
Coaching (Certificate)

Q2TSEFC £100 £30 Included Included

Active IQ Level 2 Technical Specialist in Instructing Circuit 
Training (Award)

Q2TSICT £35 £20 Included N/A

Active IQ Level 2 Technical Specialist in Instructing Kettlebell 
Training (Award)

Q2TSIKB £35 £20 Included N/A

Active IQ Level 2 Technical Specialist in Instructing Physical 
Activity for Children (Award)

Q2TSPAC £35 N/A N/A N/A

Active IQ Level 2 Technical Specialist in Instructing Studio 
Cycling (Award)

Q2TSISC £35 £20 Included N/A

Active IQ Level 2 Technical Specialist in Physical Activity 
and Exercise for Adolescents (Award)

Q2TSAEA £35 N/A N/A N/A

Active IQ Level 2 Technical Specialist in Instructing 
Water-based Exercise (Award)

Q2TSWBE £35 £24 Included N/A

Active IQ Level 3 Technical Specialist in Adapting Physical 
Activity for Antenatal and Postnatal Clients (Award)

Q3TSAPC £40 TBC Included N/A

Active IQ Level 3 Technical Specialist in Optimising Training for 
the Ageing Client (Award)

Q3TS TAC £40 N/A N/A N/A

Active IQ Level 3 Technical Occupational Entry in Personal 
Training (Diploma)

Q3TSOPT £150 £46 Included Included

Active IQ Level 3 Technical Specialist in Sports Massage 
Therapy (Diploma)

Q3TSSMT £120 £48 Included N/A

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.
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Coming soon

Qual Code Reg/Cert Fee Manual eManual eLearning ** Reg/Cert/ 
eLearning FEE

Active IQ Level 2 Certificate in Fitness Coaching Q2FC25 £77 £30 £19 £75 £120

Active IQ Level 2 Award in Instructing Circuit Training Q2ICT25 £27.50 £20 £7 N/A N/A

Active IQ Level 2 Award in Instructing Kettlebell Training Q2IKB25 £27.50 £20 £7 N/A N/A

Active IQ Level 2 Award in Instructing Studio Cycling Q2AISC25 £27.50 £20 £7 N/A N/A

Active IQ Level 2 Award in Instructing 
Water-based Exercise

Q2IWBE25 £27.50 £24 £7 N/A N/A

Active IQ Level 3 Award in Adapting Physical Activity 
for Antenatal and Postnatal Clients

Q3APC25 £33 TBC £8.50 N/A N/A

Active IQ Level 3 Diploma in Personal Training Q3PT25 £88 £46 £22 £100 £150

Active IQ Level 3 Diploma in Sports Massage Therapy Q3DSMT25 £99 £48 £25 N/A N/A

**To access your FREE eLearning, each learner ID must be submitted with your eLearning upload form to elearning@activeiq.co.uk  
Failing to do so will result in the eLearning being charged at full price.



Additional 
Pricing
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Registration and Certification Fees Cost

Unit certification cost (per unit for Entry Level and Level 1 
qualifications) excluding functional skills 
- This cost does not apply to qualifications comprised of only 
one unit

£10

Unit certification cost (per unit for Level 2 and above 
qualifications) 
- This cost does not apply to qualifications comprised of only 
one unit

£15

Printed Learner Achievement Portfolio £5

Centre Administration Fees Cost

The Annual Centre Recognition fee*† 
- invoiced in September each year.

£625

Additional external verification visits 
(if required)

£250

Electronic replacement and duplicate 
certificates (full and units)

£15

Bespoke centre training days POA

Admin fee for dealing with appeals £100

*If you wish to become an Active IQ approved centre, the annual centre recognition fee will be pro rota in accordance with the remainder of the year. For example, if you become 
approved in March, you will only pay half of the annual fee. Our approvals team will discuss this with you when you enquire about becoming a centre.
† Overseas centres are subject to travel and expense for EV visits.

Professional Recognition Cost

Professional Recognition fee for approval of non-approved centres £100

Bronze Licence (for 1 training programme) £450 per year

Silver Licence (for 2 to 5 training programmes) £600 per year

Gold Licence (for 6 to 10 training programmes) £850 per year

Platinum Licence (11 or more training programmes) £1,250 per year

Additional Pricing
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Prices listed below are for a standard five working day delivery 
within mainland England, Scotland and Wales.

The above prices are all weight driven and based on a maximum of 30kg per box.
These options are based on deliveries Monday-Friday, excluding Saturday and Sunday.

NB: All prices are excluding VAT.

If you require an expedient delivery service please see the options 
below (please note the above price will be added to the service below).

Prices listed below are for either a two day or next working day delivery 
within Scottish Highlands & Islands, Northern Ireland, Channel Islands, 
Isle of Man and Scilly Isles.

Total Order Value Postage and Package Cost

Up to £150 £9

Up to £250 £10

Up to £500 £18

Up to £750 £27

Up to £1000 £36

Up to £2000 £72

Orders over £2000 £109

Timeframe Urgency Fee

Next Day Delivery £15

Two Day Delivery £10

Three Day Delivery £5

Timeframe Urgency Fee

Next Day Delivery £42.12 per box

Two Day Delivery £24.85 per box

For Europe/International deliveries and any regions not listed above please contact our Customer Experience team for 
a quote by emailing orders@activeiq.co.uk. If your query or order is urgent please call the team on 01480 467950.

Please note all expedient delivery options must 
be approved and payment received before 1pm to 
ensure we can meet the requested delivery options.

Postage and Packaging



Q6 Quorum Park
Benton Lane
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE12 8BT

T	 01480 467 950
csteam@activeiq.co.uk
www.activeiq.co.uk
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